## **SummerFest II 2024**

August 3-4, 2024

## Entries close August 2, 2024 @ 5pm

Horse/ Pony Name		Sex	Color	Breed	Height	Age	
-							
Classes Entered:							
,							
Owner's Name:			ainer's Name:			Rider's Name:	
Address:			Address:		form)	(Note: 2 <sup>nd</sup> rider must complete separate entry form)  Address:	
					Address:		
Phone Number:			Phone Number:		Phone Numb	Phone Number:	
Date of Birth:			Date of Birth:				
Email:		_ En	Email:		Date of Birth	:	
					Email:	Email:	
			Adult Participant, parent, or guardian must read and sign.				
Class Fees:	Stewart Equine Enterprises, The Claremore Expo Center, The Claremore Cultural Development Initiative,						
Office Fee	\$55	HJEO, OHJA and all personnel including owners, volunteers, employees, and agents will not be responsible for any articles lost, damaged, stolen or destroyed. They will not be liable for any injury, illness, or damage sustained by horse, exhibitor, spectator, guest, or employee.					
Madia Faa	ФО.E						
Medic Fee	\$25		G: Under Oklahoma Law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for any or the death of a participant in equine activities resulting from inherent risk of equine activities,				
Stall Fee (\$125)				Equine Activities Liability Ac			
Shavings (\$12/bag)		Signatu	ıre:				
<u> </u>		1		0, , , , , , , , ,			
Late Fee (\$50)		Make C	inecks Payable to	o: Stewart Equine Enterp	rises, LLC		
Non-Showing Fee (\$60)		Mail En					
		Courtne	ey Stewart				

458 W. 147<sup>th</sup> Pl. S.

Glenpool, OK 74033

**Total Fees**